
# Jméno Kat Z V R P BS B GP

1 Simon KAŇA Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 6 0 1 29,5 6 50

2 Jan DOLEŽAL Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 6 0 1 29 6 48,86

3 Jan POŠTULKA TJ Sokol Střelice OPEN 7 4 2 1 30 5 47,71

4 Michal TRÁVNÍK Šprti Mutěnice ŽÁCI 7 4 2 1 28 5 46,57

5 Erik STOHANZL Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 4 1 2 30 4,5 45,43

6 Roman PAPÁČEK Šprti Mutěnice 40+ 7 3 3 1 27 4,5 44,29

7 Jan Gabriel Hajduch Šprti Mutěnice ŽÁCI 7 3 3 1 26 4,5 43,14

8 Marek ŠVÉDA Šprti Mutěnice OPEN 7 4 1 2 25,5 4,5 42

9 Peter VALAŠÍK Lions Ilava ŽÁCI 7 4 1 2 25,5 4,5 40,86

10 Patrik TIRPÁK Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 3 3 1 24 4,5 39,71

11 Petr ŠVÉDA Šprti Mutěnice 40+ 7 3 2 2 27 4 38,57

12 Tomáš LÖSSEL BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 3 2 2 26,5 4 37,43

13 Adéla POŠTULKOVÁ TJ Sokol Střelice ŽENY 7 2 4 1 25,5 4 36,29

14 Martin BLAHETEK MICHÁLEK BHC Moravský Krumlov 40+ 7 3 2 2 22 4 35,14

15 Lukáš MANINA Vsetín Jokers OPEN 7 3 1 3 29 3,5 34

16 Libor SITA TJ Sokol Střelice OPEN 7 3 1 3 26,5 3,5 32,86

17 Lukáš MIČO 0 OPEN 7 2 3 2 25 3,5 31,71

18 Radim ONDRA TJ Sokol Střelice OPEN 7 3 1 3 23,5 3,5 30,57

19 Tomáš MAŇKA 0 OPEN 7 2 3 2 21 3,5 29,43

20 Josef GÁBA KSH Sever Zábřeh 40+ 7 3 1 3 19 3,5 28,29

21 Jakub ŘEHOŘ Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 3 0 4 26 3 27,14

22 Josef ŠÍBL BHC Moravský Krumlov OPEN 7 2 2 3 24,5 3 26

23 Jan ČERNÝ KSH Sever Zábřeh 40+ 7 3 0 4 22,5 3 24,86

24 Lubomír LOS BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 2 2 3 21 3 23,71

25 Michal MOTÁŇ SHL Šternberk OPEN 7 2 2 3 21 3 22,57

26 Adriana NĚMCOVÁ Šprti Mutěnice ŽENY 7 2 2 3 20,5 3 21,43

27 David PELIKÁN KSH Sever Zábřeh OPEN 7 3 0 4 20 3 20,29

28 Jakub STRAKA Gunners Břeclav ŽÁCI 7 2 1 4 27 2,5 19,14

29 Lukáš GAJDOŠ BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 2 1 4 26 2,5 18

30 Tomáš SÝKORA BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 2 1 4 25,5 2,5 16,86

31 Josef KRŠAK Lions Ilava 40+ 7 1 3 3 22,5 2,5 15,71

32 Mirek HAVELKA KSH Sever Zábřeh ŽÁCI 7 1 2 4 24 2 14,57

33 Radek MARKOVIČ Lions Ilava 40+ 7 0 4 3 22,5 2 13,43

34 Dominik Oravec Lions Ilava Žáci 7 2 0 5 20,5 2 12,29

35 Miroslav HAVELKA KSH Sever Zábřeh 40+ 7 2 0 5 20,5 2 11,14

36 Pavel KŮŘIL Šprti Mutěnice ŽÁCI 7 1 0 6 18,5 1 10

klub



# Jméno Body 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Simon KAŇA Gunners Břeclav 6 26:V 15:V 2:P 21:V 4:V 5:V 7:V

2 Jan DOLEŽAL Gunners Břeclav 6 35:V 21:V 1:V 5:P 11:V 3:V 8:V

3 Jan POŠTULKA TJ Sokol Střelice 5 9:V 28:R 13:V 8:V 5:R 2:P 11:V

4 Michal TRÁVNÍK Šprti Mutěnice 5 17:V 16:R 28:V 11:R 1:P 12:V 5:V

5 Erik STOHANZL Gunners Břeclav 4,5 34:V 30:V 16:V 2:V 3:R 1:P 4:P

6 Roman PAPÁČEK Šprti Mutěnice 4,5 19:R 22:V 10:R 7:R 15:V 8:P 18:V

7 Jan Gabriel Hajduch Šprti Mutěnice 4,5 31:R 12:R 32:V 6:R 30:V 10:V 1:P

8 Marek ŠVÉDA Šprti Mutěnice 4,5 33:R 31:V 29:V 3:P 22:V 6:V 2:P

9 Peter VALAŠÍK Lions Ilava 4,5 3:P 18:V 15:R 16:V 10:P 30:V 25:V

10 Patrik TIRPÁK Gunners Břeclav 4,5 29:R 32:V 6:R 30:R 9:V 7:P 15:V

11 Petr ŠVÉDA Šprti Mutěnice 4 22:R 33:V 24:V 4:R 2:P 27:V 3:P

12 Tomáš LÖSSEL BHC Moravský Krumlov 4 14:R 7:R 20:V 15:P 21:V 4:P 27:V

13 Adéla POŠTULKOVÁ TJ Sokol Střelice 4 24:R 19:V 3:P 17:R 23:V 18:R 14:R

14 Martin BLAHETEK MICHÁLEK BHC Moravský Krumlov 4 12:R 29:P 17:P 33:V 16:V 28:V 13:R

15 Lukáš MANINA Vsetín Jokers 3,5 23:V 1:P 9:R 12:V 6:P 29:V 10:P

16 Libor SITA TJ Sokol Střelice 3,5 25:V 4:R 5:P 9:P 14:P 23:V 29:V

17 Lukáš MIČO 0 3,5 4:P 25:R 14:V 13:R 28:P 21:V 20:R

18 Radim ONDRA TJ Sokol Střelice 3,5 32:P 9:P 19:V 34:V 25:V 13:R 6:P

19 Tomáš MAŇKA 0 3,5 6:R 13:P 18:P 31:R 32:R 35:V 30:V

20 Josef GÁBA KSH Sever Zábřeh 3,5 28:P 34:V 12:P 23:P 36:V 22:V 17:R

21 Jakub ŘEHOŘ Gunners Břeclav 3 36:V 2:P 23:V 1:P 12:P 17:P 28:V

22 Josef ŠÍBL BHC Moravský Krumlov 3 11:R 6:P 31:V 28:V 8:P 20:P 26:R

23 Jan ČERNÝ KSH Sever Zábřeh 3 15:P 26:V 21:P 20:V 13:P 16:P 32:V

24 Lubomír LOS BHC Moravský Krumlov 3 13:R 27:V 11:P 29:P 31:R 25:P 34:V

25 Michal MOTÁŇ SHL Šternberk 3 16:P 17:R 33:R 36:V 18:P 24:V 9:P

26 Adriana NĚMCOVÁ Šprti Mutěnice 3 1:P 23:P 34:P 35:V 33:R 31:V 22:R

27 David PELIKÁN KSH Sever Zábřeh 3 30:P 24:P 35:V 32:V 29:V 11:P 12:P

28 Jakub STRAKA Gunners Břeclav 2,5 20:V 3:R 4:P 22:P 17:V 14:P 21:P

29 Lukáš GAJDOŠ BHC Moravský Krumlov 2,5 10:R 14:V 8:P 24:V 27:P 15:P 16:P

30 Tomáš SÝKORA BHC Moravský Krumlov 2,5 27:V 5:P 36:V 10:R 7:P 9:P 19:P

31 Josef KRŠAK Lions Ilava 2,5 7:R 8:P 22:P 19:R 24:R 26:P 36:V

32 Mirek HAVELKA KSH Sever Zábřeh 2 18:V 10:P 7:P 27:P 19:R 33:R 23:P

33 Radek MARKOVIČ Lions Ilava 2 8:R 11:P 25:R 14:P 26:R 32:R 35:P

34 Dominik Oravec Lions Ilava 2 5:P 20:P 26:V 18:P 35:P 36:V 24:P

35 Miroslav HAVELKA KSH Sever Zábřeh 2 2:P 36:P 27:P 26:P 34:V 19:P 33:V

36 Pavel KŮŘIL Šprti Mutěnice 1 21:P 35:V 30:P 25:P 20:P 34:P 31:P

klub



# hráčů B

1 GUNNERS BŘECLAV 6 16,5 1 Simon KAŇA 6 2 Jan DOLEŽAL 6 5 Erik STOHANZL 4,5

2 ŠPRTI MUTĚNICE 7 14 4 Michal TRÁVNÍK 5 6 Roman PAPÁČEK 4,5 7 Jan Gabriel Hajduch 4,5

3 TJ SOKOL STŘELICE 4 12,5 3 Jan POŠTULKA 5 13 Adéla POŠTULKOVÁ 4 16 Libor SITA 3,5

4 BHC MORAVSKÝ KRUMLOV 6 11 12 Tomáš LÖSSEL 4 14 Martin BLAHETEK MICHÁLEK 4 22 Josef ŠÍBL 3

5 KSH SEVER ZÁBŘEH 5 9,5 20 Josef GÁBA 3,5 23 Jan ČERNÝ 3 27 David PELIKÁN 3

6 LIONS ILAVA 4 9 9 Peter VALAŠÍK 4,5 31 Josef KRŠAK 2,5 33 Radek MARKOVIČ 2

7 VSETÍN JOKERS 1 3,5 15 Lukáš MANINA 3,5 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 SHL ŠTERNBERK 1 3 25 Michal MOTÁŇ 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

klub 1. 2. 3.



# Jméno Kat Z V R P BS B GP

1 Simon KAŇA Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 6 0 1 29,5 6 50

2 Jan DOLEŽAL Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 6 0 1 29 6 48,86

3 Jan POŠTULKA TJ Sokol Střelice OPEN 7 4 2 1 30 5 47,71

4 Erik STOHANZL Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 4 1 2 30 4,5 45,43

5 Marek ŠVÉDA Šprti Mutěnice OPEN 7 4 1 2 25,5 4,5 42

6 Patrik TIRPÁK Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 3 3 1 24 4,5 39,71

7 Lukáš MANINA Vsetín Jokers OPEN 7 3 1 3 29 3,5 34

8 Libor SITA TJ Sokol Střelice OPEN 7 3 1 3 26,5 3,5 32,86

9 Lukáš MIČO 0 OPEN 7 2 3 2 25 3,5 31,71

10 Radim ONDRA TJ Sokol Střelice OPEN 7 3 1 3 23,5 3,5 30,57

11 Tomáš MAŇKA 0 OPEN 7 2 3 2 21 3,5 29,43

12 Jakub ŘEHOŘ Gunners Břeclav OPEN 7 3 0 4 26 3 27,14

13 Josef ŠÍBL BHC Moravský Krumlov OPEN 7 2 2 3 24,5 3 26

14 Michal MOTÁŇ SHL Šternberk OPEN 7 2 2 3 21 3 22,57

15 David PELIKÁN KSH Sever Zábřeh OPEN 7 3 0 4 20 3 20,29

klub



# Jméno Kat Z V R P BS B GP

1 Michal TRÁVNÍK Šprti Mutěnice ŽÁCI 7 4 2 1 28 5 46,57

2 Jan Gabriel Hajduch Šprti Mutěnice ŽÁCI 7 3 3 1 26 4,5 43,14

3 Peter VALAŠÍK Lions Ilava ŽÁCI 7 4 1 2 25,5 4,5 40,86

4 Tomáš LÖSSEL BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 3 2 2 26,5 4 37,43

5 Lubomír LOS BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 2 2 3 21 3 23,71

6 Jakub STRAKA Gunners Břeclav ŽÁCI 7 2 1 4 27 2,5 19,14

7 Lukáš GAJDOŠ BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 2 1 4 26 2,5 18

8 Tomáš SÝKORA BHC Moravský Krumlov ŽÁCI 7 2 1 4 25,5 2,5 16,86

9 Mirek HAVELKA KSH Sever Zábřeh ŽÁCI 7 1 2 4 24 2 14,57

10 Dominik Oravec Lions Ilava Žáci 7 2 0 5 20,5 2 12,29

11 Pavel KŮŘIL Šprti Mutěnice ŽÁCI 7 1 0 6 18,5 1 10

klub



# Jméno Kat Z V R P BS B GP

1 Roman PAPÁČEK Šprti Mutěnice 40+ 7 3 3 1 27 4,5 44,29

2 Petr ŠVÉDA Šprti Mutěnice 40+ 7 3 2 2 27 4 38,57

3 Martin BLAHETEK MICHÁLEK BHC Moravský Krumlov 40+ 7 3 2 2 22 4 35,14

4 Josef GÁBA KSH Sever Zábřeh 40+ 7 3 1 3 19 3,5 28,29

5 Jan ČERNÝ KSH Sever Zábřeh 40+ 7 3 0 4 22,5 3 24,86

6 Josef KRŠAK Lions Ilava 40+ 7 1 3 3 22,5 2,5 15,71

7 Radek MARKOVIČ Lions Ilava 40+ 7 0 4 3 22,5 2 13,43

8 Miroslav HAVELKA KSH Sever Zábřeh 40+ 7 2 0 5 20,5 2 11,14

klub



# Jméno Kat Z V R P BS B GP

1 Adéla POŠTULKOVÁ TJ Sokol Střelice ŽENY 7 2 4 1 25,5 4 36,29

2 Adriana NĚMCOVÁ Šprti Mutěnice ŽENY 7 2 2 3 20,5 3 21,43

klub


